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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

Solvay Werk Hönningen 
 

Am Güterbahnhof 
53557 Bad Hönningen 
Germany 

has implemented and maintains an 
Occupational Health and Safety Management System.  

Scope: 
Development, production and shipment of barium- and strontiumcarbonate, sulfur, asphaltfiller 
(Alfilit™), sodiumpercarbonate (Oxyper®) as well as metalperoxides (Ixper®); efficient energy 
production and utilisation; internal technical services and administration 

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

BS OHSAS 18001 : 2007 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Excerpt from certificate registration no. 

Date of revision 

Valid from 

Valid until 

Date of certification 

061851 BSOH 

420934 BSOH 

2017-05-22 

2015-06-19 

2018-06-18 

2017-05-22 

 

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Frank Graichen 
Managing Director  

  
 
 
 


